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Members
Name Positions Affiliation email Telephone
Amy Boles CTE Director Hancock County Technical Center aboles@rsu24.org (207) 667-9729
Robert T. Callahan CTE Director Lewiston Regional Technical Center rcallahan@LEWISTONPUBLICSCHOOLS.ORG (207) 795-4100
Don Cannan MACTE Director ME Association of Career & Technical Education doncannan@aol.com (207) 212-9192
Ralph C. Conroy CTE Director Caribou Regional Technology Center rconroy@rsu39.org (207) 493-4270
Todd L. Fields CTE Director Westbrook Regional Technology Ctr fieldst@westbrookschools.org (207) 854-0820
David W. Keaton CTE Director Region 2, Southern Aroostook County dkeaton@regiontwo.org (207) 532-9541
Sherry L. Moody Business Administrator Region 8, Mid-Coast Sch of Technology smoody@mcst.tec.me.us (207) 594-2161
Rosanne Schacht CTE Director Lake Region Vocational Center rosie.schacht@lakeregionschools.org (207) 693-3864
Joseph A. Vaillancourt Business Administrator Region 11, Oxford Hills Technical High School jvaillancourt@sad17.k12.me.us (207) 743-7756
David A. Walker Superintendent of Schools RSU 34 david.walker@rsu34.org (207) 827-7171
Thomas J. Ward Superintendent of Schools RSU 09 tward@mtbluersd.org (207) 778-6571
William T. Webster Superintendent of Schools Lewiston Regional Technical Center bwebster@lewistonpublicschools.org (207) 795-4100
Frederick M. Woodman Bridge Year Program Region 4, United Technologies Center fwoodman.utc@gmail.com (207) 942-5296

Department of Education Staff
Name Positions Affiliation email Telephone
James E. Rier, Jr. Deputy Commissioner Department of Education jim.rier@maine.gov (207) 624-6790
Suzan C. Beaudoin School Funding & Governance Supervisor Department of Education suzan.beaudoin@maine.gov (207) 624-6790
Joanne Allen School Finance & Compliance Supervisor Department of Education joanne.allen@maine.gov (207) 624-6790
Tyler Backus School Finance Coordinator Department of Education tyler.backus@maine.gov (207) 624-6790
Margaret Harvey Director Career & Technical Education Department of Education margaret.harvey@maine.gov (207) 624-6739
Donna Tiner CTE Grant administrator Department of Education Donna.tiner@maine.gov (207) 624-6731

Career and Technical Education Funding Formula Committee
(Pursuant to Public Law 2013, Chapter 368, Part C-12)
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